Plats:

Logarangsbadet

Bassang: 50m
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Namn

Lisa Nystrand
Randi Arnesen
Mathilda Sandberg
Linnea Lindberg
Elsa Karvestedt
Linn Melander

Elvira Lonnberg Flores

Alice Lindgren
Matilda Holmstrom
Moa Nyblom
Agnes Wilde
Lovisa Laine

Ida Sundholm
Tuva Hjemli
Sammi Thai

Liv Asp Olsson
Josefina Nasén
Elsa Brandt
Miranda Wahlstedt
Jennifer Mardo
Ella Thermaenius
Linnéa Bruce-Holm
Clara Westerdahl
Sofia Wennerberg
Hannah Kinane
Amanda Wensmark
Agnes Gustavsson
Lina Ahlstrém
Alma Bergqvist
Isabelle Johansson
Klara Lindqvist
Joanna Sundqyvist
Alice Johnson

Mia Larsson

Nike Soderstrom
Tara Klarbo Egan
Nora Hogstrom
Alina Umbaeva
Olivia Halfar

Sofia Tossavainen
Jessika Watanabe
My Larsson

Sigrid Bengtsson
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Sala Simsallskap

Lulea Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Karlstads Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Vasby Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Vasby Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Karlstads Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Njurunda Simsallskap
Falu Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Orebro Simallians
Vasby Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Soédertalje Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Saffle Simséllskap
Taby Sim

Upsala Simsallskap
Jarfalla Simséllskap
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Taby Sim

Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Upsala Simsallskap
Karlskoga Simférening
Lulea Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Karlskoga Simférening
Upsala Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Orebro Simallians
Jarfalla Simséllskap
Soédertalje Simsallskap
Jarfalla Simséllskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Eskilstuna Simklubb

Vasteras Simsallskap
den 30 mar 2019 till den 31 mar 2019

Poang
2668
2183
2157
2105
2047
2027
2011
1974
1919
1892
1878
1872
1866
1864
1855
1855
1848
1845
1834
1823
1790
1725
1724
1716
1702
1693
1680
1643
1582
1572
1554
1548
1522
1521
1513
1452
1409
1398
1397
1346
1338
1337
1285

Grenar
3,12,25,17
17,8,1,21
17,1,8,10
8,12,23,17
8,12,7,3
21,7,12,10
17, 3,10, 25
17, 10, 8, 25
3,23,12,8
3,10,25,5
17,8,23,1
1,25,3,17
23,7,8,17
3,25,12,17
1,25,17,10
8,10,5,1
3,17,21,25
17,8,7,3
23,17,8,10
1,17,25,8
17,8,19,7
5,10,25,1
17,1,25,8
8,1,3,10
17,8,7,21
17,8,3,10
10,5,17,21
1,25,10,5
8,17,23,21
25,1,17
8,17,1
7,17,10, 21
7,19,15,21
17,5, 10, 12
17, 3,19, 15
23,17,3
5,12,19,15
10, 3,5
17,3,8,10
8,3,10
25,17,1
10,5, 21
12,25,19,1
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59
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70
70
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81

Namn

Emma Montelius
Maja Bjorkbacka
Nellie Ekman
Manya Sidén Bashouki
Amanda Back
Lisen Myrelid
Ellen Lundin

Ida Svensson
Clara Frykberg
Elin Logander
Nathalie Johansson
Alva Stadell

Tilde Halldan
Elsa Svahn
Emelie Sveding
Louise Franks
Erika Svennberg
Olivia Punga
Ronja Larsén
Zuzanna Androsiuk
Alma Mihr
Linned Therus
Felicia Brannback
Anna Dimitriou
Mira Wallin

Klara Svenheim
Ida Angstrom
Cecilia Brunzell
Hilma Wahlstrom
Ellen Roos
Malvina Walldén
Boel Jagerskog
Linn Solehav

Ida Johansson
Frida Steen
Marta Safsten
Ella Andersson
Wilma Aberg
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Férening

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Jarfalla Simséllskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Upsala Simsallskap

Falu Simsallskap

Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Strangnas Simklubb
Karlskoga Simférening
Upsala Simsallskap
Saffle Simséllskap

Vasby Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Taby Sim

Orebro Simallians
Upsala Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Upsala Simsallskap
Orebro Simallians
Karlskoga Simférening
Vasby Simsallskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Jarfalla Simsallskap
Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb
Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Vasteras Simsallskap
Jarfalla Simséllskap
Stockholmspolisens IF SF
Vasby Simsallskap
Vasby Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Orebro Simallians

Poang
1212
1182
1171
1166
1129
1107
1102
988
973
969
940
903
883
840
798
714
709
667
619
540
487
473
463
443
423
422
370
370
369
362
355
352
334
334
321
289
257
242

Grenar
10,5,1
17,1, 21
1,17,25
17,10, 5
17,21,5
5,10, 15
19, 21,12
19, 12,15
10,5
17,25
12,21,1
12,19, 15
17,7
5,21

7,1

5,10
25,1
1,25
19,21
12,19

1

12,15

12
25
19
19
19
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